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place Name Nation REG   Club Birthday

    1. TYCHLER Pavel             RSA GA  TFS Johannesburg      1998
    2. KOZMA Geza                RSA GA  TUKS Pretoria         1998
    3. WAGNER Edwin              RSA LI  Ere Sabel Mokopane    2000
    3. SANER Jeremy              RSA GA  TFS Johannesburg      1998
    5. DE JONG Dandré            RSA WC  Garden Route FA       1998
    6. GEORGIOU Schaeffer        RSA FS  VASK Bloemfontein     1999
    7. SANER Harry               RSA GA  TFS Johannesburg      2000
    8. REYNEKE Eckard            RSA WC  Garden Route FA       1998
    9. BESTER Christiaan         RSA GA  TUKS Pretoria         2002
  10. COETZEE Abraham Hunter    RSA FS  VASK Bloemfontein     1998
  11. VENTER Charl              RSA LI  Firebird FC           1998
  12. MOHLALA Thato             RSA GA  Soweto FC             1999
  13. MASOEU Bongani            RSA GA  Soweto FC             1998
  14. VAN DER MERWE Marcus      RSA GA  TFS Johannesburg      2000
  15. CAMPHER Francois          RSA WC  Garden Route FA       2000
  16. MADLALA Sibusiso          RSA GA  Soweto FC             1999
  17. SHOZI Siyabonga           RSA GA  Soweto FC                     
  18. PINN Damian               RSA LI  Firebird FC           2000
  19. MOGOTSI Khotso            RSA GA                                
  20. SEKEKETE Charles          RSA GA  Soweto FC             1999
  21. MOLEFE Lucky              RSA GA                                
  22. VEITCH Renier             RSA FS  VASK Bloemfontein     2000
  23. SINCLAIR Emil             RSA LI  Ere Sabel Mokopane    2000
  24. PINN Shannon              RSA LI  Firebird FC           2000

Eliminated Preliminary poole

  25. GIBSON James              RSA KN  Hillcrest Fencing Club 2001
  26. MOGOTSI Refilwe           RSA GA  Soweto FC             2002
  27. HLEKANI Aphelele          RSA EC  Nemato FC             2001
  28. DE JAGER Hano             RSA FS  VASK Bloemfontein     1999
  29. DYANTYISI Yonela          RSA EC  Nemato FC             98
  30. LAMBAT-COX Reza           RSA GA  TUKS Pretoria         2000
  31. NORVAL Jamie              RSA LI  Firebird FC           2001
  32. TUKU Ayanda               RSA GA  Soweto FC             2000
  33. NIKELO Mandilake          RSA EC  Nemato FC             2005
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No. Name  V M Ind. TD TR Dif Pl 

                                                                                                                                       
Pool   1 Referee: HUANG Shih-Ya (RSA)

  17 MASOEU Bongani RSA Soweto FC --- 5V 4D 5V 5V 2D 5V 4 6 0.667  26  19    7   3.
   8 CAMPHER Francois RSA Garden Route FA 2D --- 3D 5V 5V 0D 5V 3 6 0.500  20  26   -6   4.
   7 VENTER Charl RSA Firebird FC 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 2D 5V 5 6 0.833  27  16   11   2.
  24 TUKU Ayanda RSA Soweto FC 4D 3D 2D --- 3D 0D 2D 0 6 0.000  14  30  -16   7.
  32 LAMBAT-COX Reza RSA TUKS Pretoria 0D 4D 1D 5V --- 2D 4D 1 6 0.167  16  28  -12   6.
  27 TYCHLER Pavel RSA TFS Johannesburg 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 6 6 1.000  30   7   23   1.
  38 VEITCH Renier RSA VASK Bloemfontein 3D 4D 1D 5V 5V 1D --- 2 6 0.333  19  26   -7   5.

Pool   2 Referee: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)
  22 SHOZI Siyabonga RSA Soweto FC --- 4D 5V 2D 5V 1D 5V 3 6 0.500  22  23   -1   4.
  10 REYNEKE Eckard RSA Garden Route FA 5V --- 5V 4D 2D 3D 5V 3 6 0.500  24  22    2   3.
  40 MOLEFE Lucky RSA 4D 1D --- 4D 5V 1D 5V 2 6 0.333  20  27   -7   5.
  19 MOHLALA Thato RSA Soweto FC 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 4D 5V 5 6 0.833  29  19   10   2.
   4 NORVAL Jamie RSA Firebird FC 0D 5V 3D 3D --- 0D 4D 1 6 0.167  15  27  -12   7.
  31 KOZMA Geza RSA TUKS Pretoria 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 6 6 1.000  30  12   18   1.
  12 DYANTYISI Yonela RSA Nemato FC 4D 2D 4D 1D 5V 3D --- 1 6 0.167  19  29  -10   6.

Pool   3 Referee: mac donald (RSA)
   5 PINN Damian RSA Firebird FC --- 1D 1D 5V 5V 2D 5V 3 6 0.500  19  22   -3   4.
  29 BESTER Christiaan RSA TUKS Pretoria 5V --- 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V 6 6 1.000  30  13   17   1.
   2 WAGNER Edwin RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane 5V 4D --- 5V 5V 2D 5V 4 6 0.667  26  21    5   3.
  21 SEKEKETE Charles RSA Soweto FC 2D 3D 4D --- 5V 4D 5V 2 6 0.333  23  26   -3   5.
  36 DE JAGER Hano RSA VASK Bloemfontein 3D 3D 4D 4D --- 0D 5V 1 6 0.167  19  25   -6   6.
  26 SANER Jeremy RSA TFS Johannesburg 5V 1D 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 5 6 0.833  26  14   12   2.
  39 NIKELO Mandilake RSA Nemato FC 2D 1D 2D 2D 0D 1D --- 0 6 0.000   8  30  -22   7.

Pool   4 Referee: MKHATSHWA Hawkins (RSA)
  41 MOGOTSI Khotso RSA --- 5V 2D 5V 4D 0D 2 5 0.400  16  18   -2   4.
  11 GIBSON James RSA Hillcrest Fencing Club 1D --- 1D 5V 4D 1D 1 5 0.200  12  24  -12   6.
  25 SANER Harry RSA TFS Johannesburg 5V 5V --- 5V 2D 5V 4 5 0.800  22  11   11   2.
   6 PINN Shannon RSA Firebird FC 2D 4D 0D --- 3D 5V 1 5 0.200  14  22   -8   5.
  35 COETZEE Abraham Hunter RSA VASK Bloemfontein 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 5 5 1.000  25  17    8   1.
  16 MADLALA Sibusiso RSA Soweto FC 5V 5V 3D 2D 4D --- 2 5 0.400  19  16    3   3.

Pool   5 Referee: MATHEBULA Mashudu (RSA)
  13 HLEKANI Aphelele RSA Nemato FC --- 1D 0D 1D 1D 4V 1 5 0.200   7  22  -15   6.
   1 SINCLAIR Emil RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane 5V --- 4D 4D 1D 1D 1 5 0.200  15  18   -3   4.
  37 GEORGIOU Schaeffer RSA VASK Bloemfontein 5V 5V --- 4D 5V 5V 4 5 0.800  24  13   11   2.
   9 DE JONG Dandré RSA Garden Route FA 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 5 5 1.000  25  13   12   1.
  28 VAN DER MERWE Marcus RSA TFS Johannesburg 5V 5V 4D 4D --- 5V 3 5 0.600  23  14    9   3.
  18 MOGOTSI Refilwe RSA Soweto FC 2D 2V 0D 0D 2D --- 1 5 0.200   6  20  -14   5.
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  25. GIBSON James             RSA Hillcrest Fencing  5  1 0.200 12 24 -12 Eliminated
  26. MOGOTSI Refilwe          RSA Soweto FC          5  1 0.200  6 20 -14 Eliminated
  27. HLEKANI Aphelele         RSA Nemato FC          5  1 0.200  7 22 -15 Eliminated
  28. DE JAGER Hano            RSA VASK Bloemfontein  6  1 0.166 19 25  -6 Eliminated
  29. DYANTYISI Yonela         RSA Nemato FC          6  1 0.166 19 29 -10 Eliminated
  30. LAMBAT-COX Reza          RSA TUKS Pretoria      6  1 0.166 16 28 -12 Eliminated
  31. NORVAL Jamie             RSA Firebird FC        6  1 0.166 15 27 -12 Eliminated
  32. TUKU Ayanda              RSA Soweto FC          6  0 0.000 14 30 -16 Eliminated
  33. NIKELO Mandilake         RSA Nemato FC          6  0 0.000  8 30 -22 Eliminated
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   1. TYCHLER Pavel            RSA TFS Johannesburg   6  6 1.000 30  7  23 Aufsteiger
   2. KOZMA Geza               RSA TUKS Pretoria      6  6 1.000 30 12  18 Aufsteiger
   3. BESTER Christiaan        RSA TUKS Pretoria      6  6 1.000 30 13  17 Aufsteiger
   4. DE JONG Dandré           RSA Garden Route FA    5  5 1.000 25 13  12 Aufsteiger
   5. COETZEE Abraham Hunter   RSA VASK Bloemfontein  5  5 1.000 25 17   8 Aufsteiger
   6. SANER Jeremy             RSA TFS Johannesburg   6  5 0.833 26 14  12 Aufsteiger
   7. VENTER Charl             RSA Firebird FC        6  5 0.833 27 16  11 Aufsteiger
   8. MOHLALA Thato            RSA Soweto FC          6  5 0.833 29 19  10 Aufsteiger
   9. GEORGIOU Schaeffer       RSA VASK Bloemfontein  5  4 0.800 24 13  11 Aufsteiger
  10. SANER Harry              RSA TFS Johannesburg   5  4 0.800 22 11  11 Aufsteiger
  11. MASOEU Bongani           RSA Soweto FC          6  4 0.666 26 19   7 Aufsteiger
  12. WAGNER Edwin             RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane  6  4 0.666 26 21   5 Aufsteiger
  13. VAN DER MERWE Marcus     RSA TFS Johannesburg   5  3 0.600 23 14   9 Aufsteiger
  14. REYNEKE Eckard           RSA Garden Route FA    6  3 0.500 24 22   2 Aufsteiger
  15. SHOZI Siyabonga          RSA Soweto FC          6  3 0.500 22 23  -1 Aufsteiger
  16. PINN Damian              RSA Firebird FC        6  3 0.500 19 22  -3 Aufsteiger
  17. CAMPHER Francois         RSA Garden Route FA    6  3 0.500 20 26  -6 Aufsteiger
  18. MADLALA Sibusiso         RSA Soweto FC          5  2 0.400 19 16   3 Aufsteiger
  19. MOGOTSI Khotso           RSA                    5  2 0.400 16 18  -2 Aufsteiger
  20. SEKEKETE Charles         RSA Soweto FC          6  2 0.333 23 26  -3 Aufsteiger
  21. MOLEFE Lucky             RSA                    6  2 0.333 20 27  -7 Aufsteiger
  22. VEITCH Renier            RSA VASK Bloemfontein  6  2 0.333 19 26  -7 Aufsteiger
  23. SINCLAIR Emil            RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane  5  1 0.200 15 18  -3 Aufsteiger
  24. PINN Shannon             RSA Firebird FC        5  1 0.200 14 22  -8 Aufsteiger
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Tableau 32 Tableau 16 Tableau 8
 1 TYCHLER Pavel       RSA

 32 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 17 CAMPHER Francois    RSA V 15
 16 PINN Damian         RSA D 14

 9 GEORGIOU Schaeffer  RSA V 15
 24 PINN Shannon        RSA D 06

 25 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 8 MOHLALA Thato       RSA

 5 COETZEE Abraham Hunt RSA
 28 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 21 MOLEFE Lucky        RSA D 10
 12 WAGNER Edwin        RSA V 15

 13 VAN DER MERWE Marcus RSA V 15
 20 SEKEKETE Charles    RSA D 13

 29 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 4 DE JONG Dandré      RSA

 3 BESTER Christiaan   RSA
 30 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 19 MOGOTSI Khotso      RSA D 04
 14 REYNEKE Eckard      RSA V 15

 11 MASOEU Bongani      RSA V 15
 22 VEITCH Renier       RSA D 09

 27 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 6 SANER Jeremy        RSA

 7 VENTER Charl        RSA
 26 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 23 SINCLAIR Emil       RSA D 12
 10 SANER Harry         RSA V 15

 15 SHOZI Siyabonga     RSA D 14
 18 MADLALA Sibusiso    RSA V 15

 31 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 2 KOZMA Geza          RSA

TYCHLER Pavel       RSA V 15
CAMPHER Francois    RSA D 04

GEORGIOU Schaeffer  RSA V 15
MOHLALA Thato       RSA D 09

COETZEE Abraham Hunt RSA D 08
WAGNER Edwin        RSA V 15

VAN DER MERWE Marcus RSA D 09
DE JONG Dandré      RSA V 15

BESTER Christiaan   RSA D 12
REYNEKE Eckard      RSA V 15

MASOEU Bongani      RSA D 09
SANER Jeremy        RSA V 15

VENTER Charl        RSA D 12
SANER Harry         RSA V 15

MADLALA Sibusiso    RSA D 06
KOZMA Geza          RSA V 15

TYCHLER Pavel       RSA V 15
GEORGIOU Schaeffer  RSA D 12

WAGNER Edwin        RSA V 15
DE JONG Dandré      RSA D 09

REYNEKE Eckard      RSA D 08
SANER Jeremy        RSA V 15

SANER Harry         RSA D 06
KOZMA Geza          RSA V 15

Semi-Final
TYCHLER Pavel       RSA V 15
WAGNER Edwin        RSA D 05

Semi-Final
SANER Jeremy        RSA D 05
KOZMA Geza          RSA V 15

Final
TYCHLER Pavel       RSA V 15
KOZMA Geza          RSA D 13

P L A C E M E N T 
  1. TYCHLER Pavel             RSA TFS Johannesburg      
  2. KOZMA Geza                RSA TUKS Pretoria         
  3. WAGNER Edwin              RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane    
  3. SANER Jeremy              RSA TFS Johannesburg      
  5. DE JONG Dandré            RSA Garden Route FA       
  6. GEORGIOU Schaeffer        RSA VASK Bloemfontein     
  7. SANER Harry               RSA TFS Johannesburg      
  8. REYNEKE Eckard            RSA Garden Route FA       
  9. BESTER Christiaan         RSA TUKS Pretoria         
 10. COETZEE Abraham Hunter    RSA VASK Bloemfontein     
 11. VENTER Charl              RSA Firebird FC           
 12. MOHLALA Thato             RSA Soweto FC             
 13. MASOEU Bongani            RSA Soweto FC             
 14. VAN DER MERWE Marcus      RSA TFS Johannesburg      
 15. CAMPHER Francois          RSA Garden Route FA       
 16. MADLALA Sibusiso          RSA Soweto FC             

 17. SHOZI Siyabonga           RSA Soweto FC             
 18. PINN Damian               RSA Firebird FC           
 19. MOGOTSI Khotso            RSA                       
 20. SEKEKETE Charles          RSA Soweto FC             
 21. MOLEFE Lucky              RSA                       
 22. VEITCH Renier             RSA VASK Bloemfontein     
 23. SINCLAIR Emil             RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane    
 24. PINN Shannon              RSA Firebird FC           
 25. GIBSON James              RSA Hillcrest Fencing Club
 26. MOGOTSI Refilwe           RSA Soweto FC             
 27. HLEKANI Aphelele          RSA Nemato FC             
 28. DE JAGER Hano             RSA VASK Bloemfontein     
 29. DYANTYISI Yonela          RSA Nemato FC             
 30. LAMBAT-COX Reza           RSA TUKS Pretoria         
 31. NORVAL Jamie              RSA Firebird FC           
 32. TUKU Ayanda               RSA Soweto FC             



                                                                                          

  

National Championships Junior/Cadet @ TuksSport  

  

at Gauteng 04/10/2014  

U17 Men Epee  

Referees list and activity Qualification Activity  

                                                                                          
FL EP SA Pool DE Final        

                                                                                          

HUANG Shih-Ya RSA GA TFS Johannesburg  1  6  2        

                                                                                          

LOMBARD Louise RSA KN UKZN Fencing Club  1  5  1        

                                                                                          

MALULEKE Joseph RSA GA Soweto FC  1  4  0        

                                                                                          

MATHEBULA Mashudu RSA GA Soweto FC  1  0  0        

                                                                                          

MKHATSHWA Hawkins RSA GA Soweto FC  1  5  0        

                                                                                          

                                                                                          


